
1 Term Time Only

 
Linton Cornwallis Academy
Old Loose Hill
Shepway The Wheatsheaf
Maidstone King Street
Maidstone Somerfield Hospital
Aylesford Retail Park
Larkfield Wealden Hall
Leybourne The Old Rectory
Leybourne Church
West Malling High Street
Kings Hill Forest Way
Kings Hill Bovarde Avenue
Kings Hill Asda

S576 1

1510
1517
1524
1538
1549
1602
1610
1618
1621
1627
1634
1636
1639

1 Term Time Only

 
Kings Hill Asda
Kings Hill Bovarde Avenue
Kings Hill Forest Way
Leybourne The Old Rectory
Leybourne Church
Larkfield Wealden Hall
Aylesford Retail Park
Allington Way
Maidstone Somerfield Hospital
Maidstone King Street
Vinters Park Invicta Girls' Grammar School

S576 1

0709
0711
0715
0725
0728
0734
0744
0751
0758
0812
0821

576 Kings Hill to Comwallis Academy

via Maidstone - Valid from Sunday, June 6, 2021 to Thursday, September 9, 2021

Monday to Friday - Kings Hill Asda

Monday to Friday - Vinters Park Invicta Girls' Grammar School


	Monday to Friday - Kings Hill Asda
	Monday to Friday - Vinters Park Invicta Girls' Grammar School

