## via Maidstone - Valid from Sunday, June 6, 2021 to Thursday, September 9, 2021

## Monday to Friday - Kings Hill Asda

	S576 <sup>1</sup>
Linton Cornwallis Academy	1510
Old Loose Hill	1517
Shepway The Wheatsheaf	1524
Maidstone King Street	1538
Maidstone Somerfield Hospital	1549
Aylesford Retail Park	1602
Larkfield Wealden Hall	1610
Leybourne The Old Rectory	1618
Leybourne Church	1621
West Malling High Street	1627
Kings Hill Forest Way	1634
Kings Hill Bovarde Avenue	1636
Kings Hill Asda	1639

<sup>1</sup> Term Time Only

## Monday to Friday - Vinters Park Invicta Girls' Grammar School

	S576 <sup>1</sup>
Kings Hill Asda	0709
Kings Hill Bovarde Avenue	0711
Kings Hill Forest Way	0715
Leybourne The Old Rectory	0725
Leybourne Church	0728
Larkfield Wealden Hall	0734
Aylesford Retail Park	0744
Allington Way	0751
Maidstone Somerfield Hospital	0758
Maidstone King Street	0812
Vinters Park Invicta Girls' Grammar School	0821

<sup>1</sup> Term Time Only